Individual Best Times (All Time)

Simon Sweatman - (800178) - Millfield - 400 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:45.07
4:45.76
4:46.87
4:47.34
4:47.62
4:56.62
5:00.41
5:05.36
5:07.59
5:07.90
5:10.93
5:17.62
5:26.06

5:39.89

Swims in Date Order

Time

5:00.41
4:47.34
4:46.87
4:45.07
4:45.76
4:47.62
4:56.62
5:05.36

5:10.93
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

460

447
408
393
374
366
365

332
307
271

WA Pts

393
449
451
460
456
447
408
374
354

Round

T

I T T m ™

Round

F

I I

I M

Date

10/05/15
25/04/15
06/06/15
27/03/16
08/02/15
18/01/15
28/01/17
16/11/14
09/06/13
06/07/13
15/06/14
09/02/14
15/12/12
10/06/12

Date

28/01/17
27/03/16
06/06/15
10/05/15
25/04/15
08/02/15
18/01/15
16/11/14
15/06/14

Meet

City of Coventry May Open Meet

Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)
Midlands Championships 2015

Exeter City Easter Meet 2016

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

City of Coventry January Open Meet 2015
Somerset County Championships 2017
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Midland Age Groups Championships

City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala
Midland Age Group Championships 2014
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 2014
Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet

Midland Age Group Championships

Meet

Somerset County Championships 2017
Exeter City Easter Meet 2016

Midlands Championships 2015

City of Coventry May Open Meet

Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

City of Coventry January Open Meet 2015
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Midland Age Group Championships 2014

Venue

Coventry
Millfield
Coventry
Millfield
Bristol
Coventry
Millfield
Bristol
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Bristol
Corby

Coventry

Venue

Millfield
Millfield
Coventry
Coventry
Millfield
Bristol
Coventry
Bristol

Coventry

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Pershore

Pershore

Pershore

Millfield
Pershore
Pershore

Pershore

Pershore
Pershore

Pershore

Club Swam Under

Millfield

Pershore

Pershore

Pershore

Pershore

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



5:17.62
5:07.90
5:07.59
5:26.06

5:39.89

Copyright 2024

I I I T

09/02/14
06/07/13
09/06/13
15/12/12
10/06/12

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 2014
City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala
Midland Age Groups Championships
Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet

Midland Age Group Championships

Bristol
Coventry
Coventry
Corby

Coventry

Pershore
Pershore
Pershore
Pershore

Pershore

Page 2/2
1

3
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



