Individual Best Times (All Time)

Simon Sweatman - (800178) - Millfield - 400 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time							
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:45.07	460	Н	10/05/15	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry		1
4:45.76	456	F	25/04/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Pershore	1
4:46.87	451	Н	06/06/15	Midlands Championships 2015	Coventry		1
4:47.34	449	F	27/03/16	Exeter City Easter Meet 2016	Millfield	Pershore	1
4:47.62	447	F	08/02/15	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Pershore	1
4:56.62	408	Н	18/01/15	City of Coventry January Open Meet 2015	Coventry		3
5:00.41	393	F	28/01/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Millfield	1
5:05.36	374	F	16/11/14	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Pershore	1
5:07.59	366	Н	09/06/13	Midland Age Groups Championships	Coventry	Pershore	1
5:07.90	365	Н	06/07/13	City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala	Coventry	Pershore	3
5:10.93	354	Н	15/06/14	Midland Age Group Championships 2014	Coventry		1
5:17.62	332	F	09/02/14	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 2014	Bristol	Pershore	1
5:26.06	307	Н	15/12/12	Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Pershore	1
5:39.89	271	Н	10/06/12	Midland Age Group Championships	Coventry	Pershore	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:00.41	393	F	28/01/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Millfield	1
4:47.34	449	F	27/03/16	Exeter City Easter Meet 2016	Millfield	Pershore	1
4:46.87	451	Н	06/06/15	Midlands Championships 2015	Coventry		1
4:45.07	460	Н	10/05/15	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry		1
4:45.76	456	F	25/04/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Pershore	1
4:47.62	447	F	08/02/15	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Pershore	1
4:56.62	408	Н	18/01/15	City of Coventry January Open Meet 2015	Coventry		3
5:05.36	374	F	16/11/14	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Pershore	1
5:10.93 /right 2024	354 4	Н	15/06/14	Midland Age Group Championships 2014	Coventry	Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEM

5:17.62	332	F	09/02/14	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 2014	Bristol	Pershore	1
5:07.90	365	Н	06/07/13	City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala	Coventry	Pershore	3
5:07.59	366	Н	09/06/13	Midland Age Groups Championships	Coventry	Pershore	1
5:26.06	307	Н	15/12/12	Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Pershore	1
5:39.89	271	Н	10/06/12	Midland Age Group Championships	Coventry	Pershore	1

Page 2 / 2